
                               Platteville Middle School Invitational
                                       Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2303  Marcus Kendall                 8  Darlington                     12:29.4  6:15 
      2    2 2325  Nolan Allendorf                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:50.4  6:26 
      3    3 2337  Logan Swinehart                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:00.1  6:31 
      4    4 2410  Joshua Richardson              7  Southwestern Middle School     13:05.6  6:33 
      5    5 2335  Johnny Robinson                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:08.1  6:35 
      6    6 2330  Boden Chambers                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:14.4  6:38 
      7    7 2369  Michael Kreul                  7  Lancaster                      13:17.0  6:39 
      8    8 2395  Ilija Polebitski               6  Platteville Middle School      13:26.9  6:44 
      9    9 2281  Branko Garcia                  6  Cuba City                      13:29.9  6:45 
     10   10 2367  Marshall Harris                8  Lancaster                      13:32.7  6:47 
     11   11 2418  Daniel Borgen                  6  Tri State Homeschool           13:34.4  6:48 
     12   12 2373  Chad Slane                     7  Lancaster                      13:48.3  6:55 
     13      2350  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo          8  Iowa-Grant                     13:53.1  6:57 
     14   13 2404  Isaac Doressler                6  Southwestern Middle School     13:58.2  7:00 
     15   14 2307  Mason Wiegel                   8  Darlington                     14:00.5  7:01 
     16   15 2306  Alex Stauffacher               7  Darlington                     14:00.6  7:01 
     17   16 2392  Kaleb Osborne                  8  Platteville Middle School      14:01.0  7:01 
     18   17 2302  Phoenix Johnson                8  Darlington                     14:06.7  7:04 
     19   18 2425  Connor Oyen                    6  Tri State Homeschool           14:10.4  7:06 
     20   19 2305  Edward Soto-Alvarez            7  Darlington                     14:16.4  7:09 
     21   20 2283  Gabe Heins                     7  Cuba City                      14:17.1  7:09 
     22   21 2394  Max Peterson                   7  Platteville Middle School      14:19.8  7:10 
     23   22 2326  Daniel Anderson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:23.9  7:12 
     24   23 2389  Isaac Kamps                    8  Platteville Middle School      14:31.4  7:16 
     25   24 2424  Carter Oyen                    6  Tri State Homeschool           14:33.2  7:17 
     26   25 2370  Jon Lindholm                   7  Lancaster                      14:37.8  7:19 
     27   26 2372  John Muldoon                   8  Lancaster                      14:39.0  7:20 
     28   27 2422  Dominik Langston               8  Tri State Homeschool           14:46.9  7:24 
     29   28 2331  Ben Engel                      7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:08.2  7:35 
     30   29 2393  Leo Peterson                   7  Platteville Middle School      15:12.4  7:37 
     31   30 2282  Kale Gustafson                 6  Cuba City                      15:14.4  7:38 
     32   31 2333  Brayden McWilliams             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:18.8  7:40 
     33   32 2419  Isaac Harkness                 7  Tri State Homeschool           15:33.4  7:47 
     34      2349  Connor Johnson                 8  Iowa-Grant                     15:38.4  7:50 
     35      2347  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           8  Iowa-Grant                     15:38.5  7:50 
     36   33 2409  Scott Perkins                  7  Southwestern Middle School     15:38.6  7:50 
     37      2328  Eli Brokopp                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:49.7  7:55 
     38   34 2426  David Runde                    6  Tri State Homeschool           15:52.4  7:57 
     39   35 2280  Evan Flesch                    6  Cuba City                      15:53.6  7:57 
     40      2334  Aiden Patterson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:55.3  7:58 
     41   36 2398  Luka Svircev                   6  Platteville Middle School      16:15.5  8:08 
     42      2348  Zayden Jelle                   7  Iowa-Grant                     16:18.2  8:10 
     43      2338  Alstan Van Overmeer            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:23.5  8:12 
     44   37 2405  Adrick Dreessens               7  Southwestern Middle School     16:28.2  8:15 
     45   38 2391  William Mast                   6  Platteville Middle School      16:30.8  8:16 
     46   39 2374  Seaver Sperle                  8  Lancaster                      16:44.5  8:23 
     47   40 2408  Mason Pearce                   8  Southwestern Middle School     16:53.0  8:27 
     48   41 2407  Oliver Maring                  8  Southwestern Middle School     17:09.2  8:35 
     49      2332  Bo Lindsey                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:09.4  8:35 
     50   42 2368  Reece Krantz                   6  Lancaster                      17:19.7  8:40 
     51      2365  Aaron Bahl                     6  Lancaster                      17:20.0  8:40 
     52      2390  Connor Keleher                 8  Platteville Middle School      17:34.2  8:48 
     53      2387  Gabriel Armstrong              7  Platteville Middle School      17:36.4  8:49 
     54      2399  Cole Wolf                      7  Platteville Middle School      17:56.4  8:59 
     55   43 2301  Behrett Cecil                  7  Darlington                     18:08.4  9:05 
     56   44 2304  Oliver King                    7  Darlington                     18:17.1  9:09 
     57      2366  Westin Fritz                   7  Lancaster                      18:27.4  9:14 
     58   45 2287  Francis Vystrcil               7  Cuba City                      18:27.6  9:14 
     59      2339  Tyson Wahlen                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:34.3  9:18 
     60   46 2420  Brandon Jones                  8  Tri State Homeschool           18:42.8  9:22 
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     61      2396  Luke Richter                   7  Platteville Middle School      18:46.3  9:24 
     62   47 2286  Quinten Schuchart              6  Cuba City                      18:53.9  9:27 
     63   48 2406  Hudson Honshel                 7  Southwestern Middle School     19:38.2  9:50 
     64      2423  Joseph Mattingley              6  Tri State Homeschool           20:44.5 10:23 
     65      2329  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:57.5 10:59 
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       1.    38  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (13:19.4  66:36.9 1:33.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Allendorf            7 12:50.4
       2      3  Logan Swinehart            7 13:00.1
       3      5  Johnny Robinson            8 13:08.1
       4      6  Boden Chambers             7 13:14.4
       5     22  Daniel Anderson            7 14:23.9
       6   ( 28) Ben Engel                  7 15:08.2
       7   ( 31) Brayden McWilliams         6 15:18.8

       2.    66  Darlington                                 (13:46.8  68:53.6 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marcus Kendall             8 12:29.4
       2     14  Mason Wiegel               8 14:00.5
       3     15  Alex Stauffacher           7 14:00.6
       4     17  Phoenix Johnson            8 14:06.7
       5     19  Edward Soto-Alvarez        7 14:16.4
       6   ( 43) Behrett Cecil              7 18:08.4
       7   ( 44) Oliver King                7 18:17.1

       3.    80  Lancaster                                  (13:59.0  69:54.8 1:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Michael Kreul              7 13:17.0
       2     10  Marshall Harris            8 13:32.7
       3     12  Chad Slane                 7 13:48.3
       4     25  Jon Lindholm               7 14:37.8
       5     26  John Muldoon               8 14:39.0
       6   ( 39) Seaver Sperle              8 16:44.5
       7   ( 42) Reece Krantz               6 17:19.7

       4.    97  Platteville Middle School                  (14:18.3  71:31.5 1:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ilija Polebitski           6 13:26.9
       2     16  Kaleb Osborne              8 14:01.0
       3     21  Max Peterson               7 14:19.8
       4     23  Isaac Kamps                8 14:31.4
       5     29  Leo Peterson               7 15:12.4
       6   ( 36) Luka Svircev               6 16:15.5
       7   ( 38) William Mast               6 16:30.8

       5.   112  Tri State Homeschool                       (14:31.7  72:38.3 1:59.0)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Daniel Borgen              6 13:34.4
       2     18  Connor Oyen                6 14:10.4
       3     24  Carter Oyen                6 14:33.2
       4     27  Dominik Langston           8 14:46.9
       5     32  Isaac Harkness             7 15:33.4
       6   ( 34) David Runde                6 15:52.4
       7   ( 46) Brandon Jones              8 18:42.8

       6.   127  Southwestern Middle School                 (15:12.8  76:03.6 3:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Joshua Richardson          7 13:05.6
       2     13  Isaac Doressler            6 13:58.2
       3     33  Scott Perkins              7 15:38.6
       4     37  Adrick Dreessens           7 16:28.2
       5     40  Mason Pearce               8 16:53.0
       6   ( 41) Oliver Maring              8 17:09.2
       7   ( 48) Hudson Honshel             7 19:38.2
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       7.   139  Cuba City                                  (15:28.6  77:22.6 4:57.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Branko Garcia              6 13:29.9
       2     20  Gabe Heins                 7 14:17.1
       3     30  Kale Gustafson             6 15:14.4
       4     35  Evan Flesch                6 15:53.6
       5     45  Francis Vystrcil           7 18:27.6
       6   ( 47) Quinten Schuchart          6 18:53.9


